L
W
B
A
C
H
DAVID PEREZ
MICHAEL AMSDEN
6/20/25
06/20/25
1
EZLP
NOT TO SCALE
EZLP
FEATURES:
 MADE OF R6 FIBERGLASS DUCTBOARD
 ASSEMBLED FOR EASY FIELD-INSTALLATION
 12" OVERALL STANDARD BOX HEIGHT
 4-3/4" DUCT OPENING (MOUTH) WIDTH
 FITS MOST 3-SLOT (3/4" SLOT WIDTH) LINEAR DIFFUSERS
OPTIONS:
 EZLP: STANDARD MODEL (ASSEMBLED)
 EZLP-KD: KNOCKED-DOWN (UNASSEMBLED)
COMPATIBLE WITH: TEXAS BUILDMART 3-SLOT DIFFUSERS (3/4”-INCH SLOT WIDTH)
STANDARD
MODEL
DUCT OPENING LENGTH
(A)
DUCT OPENING WIDTH
(B)
FRAME HEIGHT
(C)
BOX HEIGHT
(H)
BOX WIDTH
(W)
EZLP12-3S-TB 12” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP18-3S-TB 18” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP24-3S-TB 24” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP36-3S-TB 36” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP48-3S-TB 48” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP60-3S-TB 60” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”
EZLP72-3S-TB 72” 4-3/4” ½” 12” 7-3/4”